





Parts Breakdown

TD020D

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	231965-7	RING SPRING 10, DF030DW	1
2	267143-3	FLAT WASHER 11, BTD060Z	1
3	233005-7	COMP.SPRING 13,6903VDW	1
4	324711-6	BIT SLEEVE, TD020	1
5	961072-9	RETAINING RING S-12, 9607NB	1
6	210108-4	BALL BEARING 6801LLU, TD020	1
7	313136-9	LOCK RING, TD020	1
8	324717-4	SPINDLE M, TD020	1
9	268160-6	PIN 3.5, TD020	2
10	324713-2	ANVIL, TD020	1
11	324714-0	HAMMER, TD020	1
12	216019-1	STEEL BALL 3, BTD060Z	23
13	267335-4	FLAT WASHER 20, TD020	1
14	233481-5	COMP. SPRING 20, TD020	1
15	267335-4	FLAT WASHER 20, TD020	1
16	216002-8	STEEL BALL 4.8, NHP1310	2
17	227173-6	SPUR GEAR 27, TD020	2
18	324715-8	SPINDLE, TD020	1
19	268161-4	PIN 5, TD020	2
20	253052-2	F. WASHER 12, 9031	1
21	210108-4	BALL BEARING 6801LLU, TD020	1
22	265172-0	P.H. SCREW 2.6X6, TD020	2
23	419639-2	INTERNAL GEAR CASE, TD020	1
24	629842-9	DC MOTOR, TD020	1
25	265173-8	P.H. SCREW M3X8, TD020	1
26	188205-3	MOTOR HOUSING SET, TD020	1
27	267803-7	LOCK WASHER, TD020	1
28	419637-6	CHANGE LEVER, TD020	1
29	267803-7	LOCK WASHER, TD020	1
30	862714-7	NAME PLATE, TD020	1
30	863818-8	N/A	1
31	265173-8	P.H. SCREW M3X8, TD020	1
32	188205-3	MOTOR HOUSING SET, TD020	1
33	266404-8	T. SCREW 3X14, TD020	3
34	419638-4	LIGHT COVER, TD020	1
35	188199-2	HANDLE SET, TD020	1
36	638470-9	SWITCH UNIT, TD020	1
37	188199-2	HANDLE SET, TD020	1
38	265999-8	TAPPING SCREW M4X25, HM1800	1
38	266374-1	TAPPING SCREW 4X25, GA7021	1
39	266404-8	T. SCREW 3X14, TD020	2
40	345749-8	SET PLATE, TD020	2
41	216019-1	STEEL BALL 3, BTD060Z	2
42	810288-2	CAUTION LABEL, TD020	1
1,001	***DC07SA	N/A	1
1,002	194356-2	BL7010 BATTERY,TD020	2
1,003	168435-2	HOLSTOR, TD020	1
1,004	831272-4	SOFT CASE, TD020	1
1,004	831277-4	N/A	1
1,005	194375-8	DRILL SET, TD020	1
1,005	711317-3	N/A	1
1,006	419730-6	HOLDER, TD020	1
1,007	784025-9	N/A	1
1,008	784244-7	N/A	1
1,009	784245-5	N/A	1